e BH

BeEAUFORT HOUSE

BREAKFAST
Served from 9-11.30 am

Fresh Pastries
Fruit Salad
Granola and Greek Yoghurt

Bacon and Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached)
Eggs Florentine / Benedict/ Royal

Loch Fyne Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs
Bagel with Cream Cheese & Smoked Salmon
Ham & Cheese Omelette

Beaufort Full English Breakfast

SIDE ORDERS £3.50

French Fries

Mixed Leaf Salad with Honey Dressing

£1.50

£4.50

£6.50

£7.50
£7.00/£8.560/£9.00
£9.50

£5.50

£7.50

£10.00

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill



